This is a tentative schedule. Minor changes are possible. Always call ahead.
Point races that are rained out, will be scheduled later in the year on a Friday night.

DATE
Saturday, April 8, 2023
Saturday, April 15, 2023
Saturday, April 22, 2023
Friday, April 28, 2023
Saturday, April 29, 2023
Saturday, May 6, 2023
Saturday, May 13, 2023
Saturday, May 20, 2023
Friday, May 26, 2023
Saturday, May 27, 2023
Saturday, June 3, 2023
Saturday, June 10, 2023
Saturday, June 17, 2023
Saturday, June 24, 2023
Friday, June 30, 2023
Saturday, July 1, 2023
Saturday, July 8, 2023
Friday, July 14, 2023
Saturday, July 15, 2023
Saturday, July 22, 2023
Saturday, July 29, 2023
Saturday, August 5, 2023
Saturday, August 12, 2023
Saturday, August 19, 2023
Saturday, August 26, 2023
Sunday, September 3, 2023
Monday, September 4, 2023
Saturday, September 9, 2023
Saturday, September 16, 2023
Friday, September 22, 2023
Saturday, September 23, 2023
Saturday, September 30, 2023
Saturday, October 14, 2023

RACE
Point Race # 1
Point Race # 2
Point Race # 3
Special Event 2 day race
Special Event 2 day race
No Race
Point Race # 4
Point Race # 5
Special Event 2 day race
Special Event 2 day race
No Race
Point Race # 6
Point Race # 7
Point Race # 8
Special Event 2 day race
Special Event 2 day race
No Race
Point Race # 9
Point Race # 10
No Race
Point Race # 11
Point Race # 12
No Race
Point Race # 13
Point Race # 14
Special Event 2 day race
Special Event 2 day race
No Race
No Race
Special Event 2 day race
Special Event 2 day race
Point Race # 15
Awards Night

EVENT

20th Annual Jim Shirley Memorial

25th Annual QRC Cup
25th Annual QRC Cup

Spring Challenge
Spring Challenge

2nd Annual Ed Brown Memorial

2nd Annual Ed Brown Memorial

Outlaw Kart Showcase

Outlaw Kart Showcase

Grandpa George Trophy Night
Grandpa George Trophy Night

ALL RACES AND ALL CLASSES HAVE A TIRE RULE AND WEIGHT RULE

KARTS MUST RUN TRACK FUEL - SILENCERS ARE REQUIRED IN ALL CLASSES. (95 dba)

Cycleland Speedway is located 14 miles south of Chico on Hwy 99E
For Track Information and Weather Conditions call (530) 342-0063

HOT LAPS
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
TBA
TBA
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
TBA
TBA

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM
TBA
TBA

4:30 PM
4:30 PM

4:30 PM
4:30 PM

4:30 PM
4:30 PM
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
5:30 PM
TBA



